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RESULT 3 - 1
SET 13 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 24SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

195 100140 18043 43140 14083 83 15 0 38

224 3081 45140 85180 14076 14076 14 0 61

3100 13436 10041 10060 97140 70 70 14124 0

4140 43100 60100 14081 5880 6580 14 0 135

SET 23 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 24SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

1100 9545 4743 85140 13483 100 40 40 1790 0

2140 14060 5841 59100 100140 5820 20 16 0 86

3100 140140 96140 61107 567 967 127 17 0 40

4140 60140 100140 10057 14024 24 13 0 101

SET 33 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 24SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

1100 5880 135180 100109 10032 32 14 0 108

2100 125125 140134 9690 50 90 90 1552 0

385 6085 5999 6063 1405 42100 10032 3032 32 22 0 10

485 134134 60140 10043 14043 47 20 20 1856 0

560 140180 95100 5841 14080 68 68 1440 0

SET 43 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 24SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

1140 96140 180140 10557 100 20 20 1324 0

2121 60140 9460 42140 17040 40 13 0 135

3180 120100 45100 4589 6032 13132 13 0 100

481 180180 60121 4187 14032 32 13 0 80

PLAYER
Gary Robson
Stephen Bunting

AVE
32.79
30.49

60+
18
15

TONS
19
20

TON+
19
14

180's
5
3

BLEG
13
13

HOUT
83
90

HIT%
N/A
N/A

DARTS
248
250

SCORE
8131
7623

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170
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